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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

HS Girls Class A
Swan Lake State Park * Carroll, 1A
Saturday, September 15, 2018

Sunny, Humid 82°
Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing
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1 Harlan 5 7 8 9121319 41 21:44 0:55
2 Atlantic 111 14 21 23 28 30 70 22:20 2:29
3 North Polk 6 15 16 17 18 25 32 72 22:37 1:36
4 Spencer 2 3222753 107 22:56 4:54
5 Nevada 26 29 41 43 45 46 60 184 24:30 1:59
6 Abraham Lincoln 20 35 37 40 54 57 58 186 24:29 3:00
7 Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 31 33 39 48 50 52 66 201 24:41 2:06
8 Bondurant-Farrar 34 38 42 44 51 62 63 209 24:58 1:37
9 Denison 4 24 49 67 68 70 73 212 25:00 6:47
10 Lewis Central 10 36 55 56 61 64 65 218 25:07 4:39
11 Webster City 47 59 69 71 72 74 75 318 27:54 4:41
Incomplete Teams: Kuemper Catholic

1 1 Taylor McCreedy, SO Atlantic 20:39 6:39

2 2 Brenna Fisher, FR Spencer 21:02 6:46

3 3 ElisaFisher, JR Spencer 21:05 6:47

4 4 Raegan Andersen, SR Denison 21:10 6:49

5 5 Greichaly Kaster, SR Harlan 21:13 6:50

6 6 Lucy Schaffer, FR North Polk 21:24 6:53

7 7 Lucy Borkowski, JR Harlan 21:31 6:56

8 8 Kaia Bieker, FR Harlan 21:54 7:03

9 9 Raegen Wicks, FR Harlan 21:56 7:04

10 10 Haley Bach, SO Lewis Central 22:05 7:06

1 11 Ashley Wendt, SR Atlantic 22:08 7:07

12 12 Brecken Vanbaale, SO Harlan 22:08 7:07

13 13 Liv Freund, SO Harlan 22:33 7:15

14 14 Karsyn Rush, SR Atlantic 22:39 717

15 15 Addie Cooper, SO North Polk 22:48 7:20

16 16 Aleah McBee, FR North Polk 22:54 7:22

17 17 Sophie Schaffer, JR North Polk 22:57 7:23

18 18 Kennedy Wendel, SR North Polk 23:00 7:24

19 19 Abi Baldwin, SO Harlan 23:01 7:24

20 20 Moriah Heilsen, JR Abraham Lincoln 23:04 7:26

21 21 Madison Botos, SO Atlantic 23:07 7:26

22 22 Jenna Morey, JR Spencer 23:07 7:26

23 23 Pluma Pross, JR Atlantic 23:08 7:27

24 24 Morgan Goslar, SR Denison 23:10 7:27

25 Abby Alberti, JR Harlan 23:22 7:31

26 25 Abi Zimmer, SO North Polk 23:24 7:32

27 26 Eliana Hornbuckle, JR Nevada 23:25 7:32

28 27 Abby Weeks, SR Spencer 23:28 7:33

29 28 Addie Dearment, FR Atlantic 23:29 7:34

30 29 Elie Tuhn, FR Nevada 23:39 7:37

31 30 Katie Saluk, JR Atlantic 23:41 7:37

32 31 Jasmine Ramos, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  23:42 7:38
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Izzie Bergstrom, SO
Morgan Gant, SR
Olivia Anderson, SO
Emily Patterson, SR
Abby Altman, JR
Alyssa Fick, SO
Hayleigh Vandervelde, JR
Natalie Smith, FR
McKenzie Brown, SR
Heidi Williams, SR
Emily Erhardt, JR
Ania Kaster, FR
Hannah Belt, SO
Clare Plummer, JR
Ellie Gross, FR
Gabby Sampson, SO
Kelsie Siedlik, JR
Makayla Burchett, FR
Elizabeth Lozano, FR
Eleanor Elliott-Rude, SO
Josie Dresen, FR
Rachel Currant, SO
Hailey Volz, FR
Natalie Thompson, SO
Grace Cahill, SO
Jacie Crutcher, FR
Olivia Klein, SR
MacKenzie Harstad, FR
Ana Lara, FR

Abby Hill, JR

Shaeley Bose, FR
Brooke Kiley, FR

Alia Springer, JR
Jackie Moreno, FR
Isabelle Friedman, FR
Mia Simpson, SO
Jessica Weis, JR
Ashley Hipnar, SO
Kylee Dunphy, SR
Emma Christenson, JR
Erin Wendt, SR
Jeanette Juarez, SR
Bella Cain, FR

Kaelyn Butz, SO
Ryanne Barker, SR
Lani Houston, FR
Ella Humlicek, FR
Madison Davis, JR
Maddy Padgett, SO
Grace Johnson, FR
Kayla Kuckta, SR
Emma Livingston, SO
Jessica Duffy, SO
Mady Farmer, SR
Asia Williamson, SR
Lindsey Metzger, SR

North Polk
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Harlan

North Polk
Atlantic
Bondurant-Farrar
Abraham Lincoln
Lewis Central
Abraham Lincoln
Atlantic
Bondurant-Farrar
Harlan

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln
Harlan

Nevada

Atlantic

Harlan
Bondurant-Farrar
Nevada

North Polk
Bondurant-Farrar
North Polk
Nevada

Nevada

Webster City
Kuemper Catholic
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Denison

North Polk
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Bondurant-Farrar
North Polk
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
North Polk
Spencer

North Polk
Abraham Lincoln
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Atlantic

Abraham Lincoln
Abraham Lincoln
Webster City
Nevada

North Polk

Lewis Central
Nevada
Bondurant-Farrar
Bondurant-Farrar
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Bondurant-Farrar
Nevada

Harlan

Harlan

23:45
23:46
23:50
23:59
24:11
24:11
24:14
24:20
24:22
24:23
24:25
24:29
24:41
24:42
24:52
24:57
24:57
24:58
25:03
25:03
25:03
25:21
25:24
25:24
25:25
25:27
25:28
25:30
25:30
25:45
25:47
25:48
25:50
25:55
25:56
25:56
26:02
26:04
26:11
26:15
26:22
26:27
26:30
26:31
26:33
26:36
26:44
26:44
26:47
26:51
26:55
26:56
26:59
27:00
27:00
27:01

7:39
7:39
7:40
7:43
7:47
747
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:53
7:57
7:57
8:00
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:23
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Regan Gant, FR
Madison Bruck, SR
Corri Pelzer, JR
Kaitlyn Simpson, SO
Emma Hay, JR
Whitney Larson, FR
Bailey Drent, SR
Mikayla Riesberg, SO
Evelyn Lopez, SO
Reece Muhlena, SO
Allison Dicks, SR
Allison Oswald, FR
Juliana Barajas, FR
Madison Montgomery, SO
Lilly Metzger, FR
Caitlyn Sharp, SR
Lesley Abarca, SR
Halsey Bailey, SR
Livia Taylor, FR
Amirah Rosas, FR
Adalie Peterson, FR
Caitlyn Tibodeau, SR
Adalynn Wierck, FR
Sydney Hosick, FR
Kennadie Doty, SR
Tania Cortez, FR

Bri Schiller, SR
Meredith Harter, SO
Saron Mehari, FR
Grace Schoening, FR
Katelyn Nelson, FR
Emma Evers, SR
Jessica Beall-Overgard, JR
Abbie Olsen, JR
Alexis Lippert, SO
Taylor Conrad, SO
Krista Yancy, FR
Kaitlynn Calabro, SO
Casey Kohl, SO
Kelsey Wathen, SO
Lucy Turner, JR
Diana Castillo, FR
Samara Sharp, JR
Jenna McKinney, FR
Sharina Deroches, SR
Molly Hormann, SR
Claira Miller, JR
Nicole Young, SR
Elly Fulton, SR

Kylie Humlicek, JR
Kendra Riesberg, SO

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Denison

Atlantic

Lewis Central
Bondurant-Farrar
North Polk

North Polk
Kuemper Catholic
Denison

North Polk
Bondurant-Farrar
Webster City
Denison
Bondurant-Farrar
Harlan

Nevada

Nevada

Atlantic

Webster City
Abraham Lincoln
Webster City
Nevada
Bondurant-Farrar
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln
Denison
Abraham Lincoln
Nevada

Nevada

Abraham Lincoln
Bondurant-Farrar
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Abraham Lincoln
Abraham Lincoln
Nevada

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Harlan

Abraham Lincoln
Abraham Lincoln
Denison

Nevada

Webster City
Webster City
Bondurant-Farrar
Nevada

Abraham Lincoln
Bondurant-Farrar
Denison
Kuemper Catholic

27:01
27:14
27:24
27:25
27:30
27:47
27:48
27:52
2757
27:59
28:10
28:15
28:19
28:28
28:34
28:39
29:06
29:08
29:10
29:55
30:08
30:21
30:22
30:39
30:42
30:54
31:11
31:11
31:18
31:23
31:34
31:38
31:39
31:41
31:47
31:47
32:27
32:40
32:55
33:30
33:33
33:36
33:52
34:17
34:26
34:58
35:41
37:19
37:58
38:13
39:01

8:42
8:46
8:49
8:49
8:51
8:57
8:57
8:58
9:00
9:00
9:04
9:06
9:07
9:10
9:12
9:13
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:38
9:42
9:46
9:46
9:52
9:53
9:57
10:02
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:14
10:14
10:27
10:31
10:36
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:54
11:02
11:05
11:15
11:29
12:01
12:13
12:18
12:33

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/Kuemper-Catholic-Invitational-CC-Meet_HS-Girls-Class-A-_Overall_CC_New.html

3/7



9/16/2018

11
14
21
23
28
30

15
16
17
18
25
32

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/Kuemper-Catholic-Invitational-CC-Meet_HS-Girls-Class-A-_Overall_CC_New.html

Greichaly Kaster, SR
Lucy Borkowski, JR
Kaia Bieker, FR
Raegen Wicks, FR

Brecken Vanbaale,
SO

Liv Freund, SO

Abi Baldwin, SO
Abby Alberti, JR
Olivia Anderson, SO
Ania Kaster, FR

Ellie Gross, FR
Makayla Burchett, FR
Asia Williamson, SR
Lindsey Metzger, SR
Lilly Metzger, FR
Casey Kohl, SO

Taylor McCreedy, SO
Ashley Wendt, SR
Karsyn Rush, SR
Madison Botos, SO
Pluma Pross, JR
Addie Dearment, FR
Katie Saluk, JR
Abby Altman, JR
Heidi Williams, SR
Kelsie Siedlik, JR
Erin Wendt, SR
Corri Pelzer, JR
Halsey Bailey, SR

Lucy Schaffer, FR
Addie Cooper, SO
Aleah McBee, FR
Sophie Schaffer, JR
Kennedy Wendel, SR
Abi Zimmer, SO

Izzie Bergstrom, SO
Emily Patterson, SR
Josie Dresen, FR
Hailey Volz, FR

Abby Hill, JR

Alia Springer, JR
Isabelle Friedman, FR
Jessica Weis, JR
Lani Houston, FR
Whitney Larson, FR
Bailey Drent, SR

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

21:13
21:31
21:54
21:56

22:08

22:33
23:01
23:22
23:50
24:29
24:52
24:58
27:00
27:01
28:34
32:55

20:39
22:08
22:39
23:07
23:08
23:29
23:41
24:11
24:23
24:57
26:22
27:24
29:08

21:24
22:48
22:54
22:57
23:00
23:24
23:45
23:59
25:03
25:24
25:45
25:50
25:56
26:02
26:36
27:47
27:48

6:50
6:56
7:03
7:04

7:07

7:15
7:24
7:31
7:40
7:53
8:00
8:02
8:41
8:42
9:12
10:36

6:39
7:07
717
7:26
7:27
7:34
7:37
7:47
7:51
8:02
8:29
8:49
9:23

6:53
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:32
7:39
7:43
8:04
8:10
8:17
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:34
8:57
8:57
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Reece Muhlena, SO

Brenna Fisher, FR
Elisa Fisher, JR
Jenna Morey, JR
Abby Weeks, SR
Mia Simpson, SO

Eliana Hornbuckle, JR
Elie Tuhn, FR
Gabby Sampson, SO

Eleanor Elliott-Rude,
SO

Natalie Thompson,
SO

Grace Cahill, SO
Ryanne Barker, SR
Madison Davis, JR
Mady Farmer, SR
Caitlyn Sharp, SR
Lesley Abarca, SR
Caitlyn Tibodeau, SR
Meredith Harter, SO
Saron Mehari, FR
Taylor Conrad, SO
Samara Sharp, JR
Claira Miller, JR

Moriah Heilsen, JR
Hayleigh Vandervelde,
JR

McKenzie Brown, SR
Clare Plummer, JR
Ashley Hipnar, SO
Jeanette Juarez, SR
Bella Cain, FR
Amirah Rosas, FR
Kennadie Doty, SR
Bri Schiller, SR
Grace Schoening, FR
Abbie Olsen, JR
Alexis Lippert, SO
Kelsey Wathen, SO
Lucy Turner, JR
Nicole Young, SR

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

27:59

21:02
21:05
23:07
23:28
25:56

23:25
23:39
24:57

25:03

25:24

25:25
26:33
26:44
27:00
28:39
29:06
30:21
31:11
31:18
31:47
33:52
35:41

23:04
24:14

24:22
24:42
26:04
26:27
26:30
29:55
30:42
31:11
31:23
31:41
31:47
33:30
33:33
37:19

9:00

6:46
6:47
7:26
7:33
8:21

7:32
7:37
8:02

8:04

8:10

8:11
8:33
8:36
8:41
9:13
9:22
9:46
10:02
10:04
10:14
10:54
11:29

7:26
7:48

7:51
7:57
8:23
8:31
8:32
9:38
9:53
10:02
10:06
10:12
10:14
10:47
10:48
12:01
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Jasmine Ramos, JR
Morgan Gant, SR
Hannah Belt, SO

MacKenzie Harstad,
FR

Shaeley Bose, FR
Jackie Moreno, FR
Regan Gant, FR
Sydney Hosick, FR
Emma Evers, SR
Krista Yancy, FR
Kaitlynn Calabro, SO

Alyssa Fick, SO
Emily Erhardt, JR
Elizabeth Lozano, FR
Rachel Currant, SO
Brooke Kiley, FR
Maddy Padgett, SO
Grace Johnson, FR
Jessica Duffy, SO
Emma Hay, JR
Allison Dicks, SR
Madison Montgomery,
SO

Adalynn Wierck, FR
Katelyn Nelson, FR
Molly Hormann, SR
Elly Fulton, SR

Raegan Andersen, SR
Morgan Goslar, SR
Ana Lara, FR
Madison Bruck, SR
Evelyn Lopez, SO
Juliana Barajas, FR
Tania Cortez, FR
Diana Castillo, FR
Kylie Humlicek, JR

Haley Bach, SO
Natalie Smith, FR
Kylee Dunphy, SR
Emma Christenson,
JR

Ella Humlicek, FR
Kayla Kuckta, SR
Emma Livingston, SO
Kaitlyn Simpson, SO

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

23:42
23:46
24:41

25:30

25:47
25:55
27:01
30:39
31:38
32:27
32:40

24:11
24:25
25:03
25:21
25:48
26:47
26:51
26:59
27:30
28:10

28:28

30:22
31:34
34:58
37:58

21:10
23:10
25:30
27:14
2757
28:19
30:54
33:36
38:13

22:05
24:20
26:11

26:15

26:44
26:55
26:56
27:25

7:38
7:39
7:57

8:12

8:18
8:21
8:42
9:52
10:11
10:27
10:31

7:47
7:51
8:04
8:10
8:18
8:37
8:39
8:41
8:51
9:04

9:10

9:46
10:10
11:15
12:13

6:49
7:27
8:13
8:46
9:00
9:07
9:57
10:49
12:18

7:06
7:50
8:26
8:27
8:36
8:40
8:40
8:49
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47
59
69
71
72
74
75

Jessica Beall-
Overgard, JR

Jacie Crutcher, FR
Kaelyn Butz, SO
Allison Oswald, FR
Livia Taylor, FR
Adalie Peterson, FR
Jenna McKinney, FR
Sharina Deroches, SR

Incomplete Teams:

59
96
139

Olivia Klein, SR
Mikayla Riesberg, SO
Kendra Riesberg, SO

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

31:39

25:27
26:31
28:15
29:10
30:08
34:17
34:26

10: 11

8:11

8:32
9:06
9:23
9:42
11:02
11:05

25:28.15
27:51.98
39:00.84

8:12
8:58
12:33
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
HS Boys Class A
Swan Lake State Park * Carroll, 1A
Saturday, September 15, 2018

Sunny, Humid 82°

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing
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1 Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 1 4 514 21 26 31 45 18:36 1:46
2 Lewis Central 10 15 17 20 27 36 48 89 19:16 1:03
3 Bondurant-Farrar 6 11 23 30 35 47 53 105 19:26 1:44
4 Atlantic 2 13 16 41 43 57 59 115 19:25 2:34
5 Nevada 9 29 32 37 42 49 64 149 19:52 1:49
6 Spencer 8 24 38 39 51 62 160 19:57 2:08
7 Webster City 12 18 25 55 58 60 63 168 20:01 2:22
8 Harlan 319 50 52 54 66 73 178 19:58 2:55
9 Denison 22 33 34 67 70 71 78 226 20:45 2:31
10 Abraham Lincoln 7 40 45 76 79 81 82 247 21:20 5:24
11 North Polk 28 46 56 65 68 75 263 20:55 2:10
12  Kuemper Catholic 44 61 69 72 74 77 80 320 21:53 2:24
Incomplete Teams:

1 1 Aidan Booton, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  17:48 5:44

2 2 Jalen Petersen, SR Atlantic 17:57 5:47

3 3  Trey Gross, SO Harlan 17:58 5:47

4 4  Juan Martinez, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 18:17 5:53

5 5 Wimach Gilo, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 18:18 5:54

6 6 Seth Vanbaale, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:32 5:58

7 7  Steven Hornberg, JR Abraham Lincoln 18:36 5:59

8 8 Ethan Schmidt, JR Spencer 18:38 6:00

9 9 Dalton Baker, SR Nevada 18:42 6:01

10 10 Cael Woltmann, JR Lewis Central 18:44 6:02

1 11 Payton Rowe, SO Bondurant-Farrar 18:50 6:04

12 12 John Piaszynski, SR Webster City 18:50 6:04

13 13 Brad Dennis, JR Atlantic 18:59 6:07

14 14 Archie Powders, SR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  19:02 6:08

15 15 Connor Lancial, JR Lewis Central 19:04 6:08

16 16 Evan Brummer, JR Atlantic 19:07 6:09

17 17 Nathan Sell, SO Lewis Central 19:11 6:11

18 18 Jacob Willson, SO Webster City 19:25 6:15

19 19 Brennon Munch, SO Harlan 19:29 6:16

20 20 Aiden Rudloff, FR Lewis Central 19:33 6:18

21 21 Gage Belt, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  19:34 6:18

22 22 Enrique Ledesma, FR Denison 19:36 6:19

23 23 Campbell Murra, JR Bondurant-Farrar 19:38 6:19

24 24 Case Cauthron, SO Spencer 19:40 6:20

25 25 Max Harfst, SR Webster City 19:43 6:21

26 26 Mason Allen, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  19:46 6:22

27 27 Josh Sell, JR Lewis Central 19:46 6:22

28 28 Gabe Drake, JR North Polk 19:47 6:22

29 29 Jacob Sanders, SR Nevada 19:52 6:24

30 30 Devon Keuning, SO Bondurant-Farrar 19:54 6:24

31 31 Bryan Aguilera, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  19:58 6:26
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Carter Franzen, JR
Cory Miller, SR
Beayha Gilo, SR
Matt Foster, SO
Hunter Ryba, SO
Logan Dahm, JR
Blaine Adams, JR
Tyler Ruiz, SO

Caleb Pawlovich, JR
Kadyn Cline, SO
Nathan McKenney, SR
Ethan Leinen, SO
Cooper Jipsen, FR
Elliot Frideres, SO
Zane Berg, FR

Jack Hagen, JR
Caleb Fitch, SR

Seth Subra, SR
Trenton Silvers, SO
Adam Mortensen, JR
Dean Check, JR
Wyatt Obrecht, JR
Max Brown, SO
Isaac Jones, JR
Jackson McGovern, JR
Jordan Clark, SO
Mitchell Rueschenberg, SO
Isaac Bernard, SR
Noah Church, SR
Ethan Williams, SO
Trey McDaniel, JR
Tanner Higgins, JR
Tucker Judkins, SR
Nathan Brockman, SR
Jackson Moberly, JR
Sam Janssen, FR
Andrew Bare, JR
Wyatt Bailey, JR
Cole Reiling, FR
Cale Dumbaugh, SR
Nathan Crabb, FR
Dalton Gross, JR
Cainen Murra, FR
Chase Fiser, FR
Cristian Moreno, JR
Alex Hooker, SR
Colton Johnson, JR
Tobias Coy, FR
Bryce Houser, SO
Aiden Keller, SO
Caleb Monahan, SO
Evan Milner, SO
Jason Castillo, FR
Daltyn Peck, SR
Michael Gilbert, SR
Alex Sampson, FR

Nevada

Denison

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Denison

Bondurant-Farrar

Lewis Central

Nevada

Spencer

Spencer

Abraham Lincoln

Atlantic

Nevada

Atlantic

Kuemper Catholic

Abraham Lincoln

North Polk

Bondurant-Farrar

Lewis Central

Nevada

Harlan

Spencer

Harlan

Bondurant-Farrar
Bondurant-Farrar

Harlan

Webster City

North Polk

Atlantic

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Lewis Central

Webster City

Atlantic

Webster City

Kuemper Catholic

Spencer

Bondurant-Farrar

Webster City

Nevada

North Polk

Harlan

Bondurant-Farrar
Bondurant-Farrar

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Webster City

Denison

Bondurant-Farrar

North Polk

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Kuemper Catholic

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Denison

Webster City

Webster City

Atlantic

19:58
19:59
20:01
20:08
20:08
20:11
20:16
20:18
20:18
20:19
20:22
20:26
20:30
20:31
20:31
20:32
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:39
20:42
20:43
20:46
20:49
20:52
20:52
20:53
20:53
20:54
21:01
21:07
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:16
21:18
21:19
21:21
21:21
21:21
21:22
21:32
21:37
21:43
21:49
21:51
21:53
21:54
21:57
21:59
22:00
22:04
22:07
22:17
22:17
22:19

6:26
6:26
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:46
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:56
6:57
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:10
7:10
711
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
15
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
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7

72

73

74

75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Marcus Nelson, FR
Taylor Maiefski, SR
Joey Volentine, JR
Dj Meyers, JR

Jack Kavars, FR
Luke Meyer, SO
Maximillian Meyers, SO
D'Mitre Hedrick, JR
Clayton Jipsen, JR
Devin Taylor, FR
Tim Mumm, SR
Braden Kellin, FR
Ben Andersen, JR
Caleb Spurr, SR
Reece Sadler, SO
Spencer Pitts, SO
Austin Hulsing, JR
Drew Engler, FR
Will Lesher, SO
Jude Ryan, SO
Jackson Mullin, JR
Zach McKay, JR
Isaac Altman, FR
Kayden Pearson, SO
Carter Soppe, SO
Caleb Campbell, FR
Ethan Muck, JR
Sam Higginbotham, SO
Ethan Shawgo, SR
Sam Neeman, SR

Cj Wilson, JR

Niall Mahoney, JR
Jude Ryan, SO
Tyler Roenfeld, SR
Quentin Allen, FR
Mason Slack, JR
Chase Koletzke, SO
Ben Ahmann, FR
Matt Shoemaker, SO
Jaxon Arns, FR
Cole Uhlenkamp, SR
Alex Mosqueda, JR
Alex Ruhaak, SO
Ethan Wengert, SR
Cade Bergantzel, SR
Ben Rima, JR
Dalton Pregon, SO
Caleb Wirtz, SO
William Jones, SR
Draven Berry, FR
Ethan Hannam, SO

Caelan Sullivan-Pecha, FR

Bryan Guevara, SR
Christian Contreras, SR
Keasen Richardson, SO

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Nevada

Nevada

Lewis Central

Denison

Lewis Central

Lewis Central

Kuemper Catholic

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Atlantic

Bondurant-Farrar

Harlan

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Atlantic

Atlantic

Webster City

Bondurant-Farrar

Kuemper Catholic

Atlantic

North Polk

Abraham Lincoln

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

Lewis Central

Kuemper Catholic

Lewis Central

Denison

Lewis Central

Nevada

Denison

Lewis Central

Harlan

Abraham Lincoln

Atlantic

Lewis Central

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Lewis Central

Lewis Central
Bondurant-Farrar

Kuemper Catholic

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Bondurant-Farrar

Lewis Central

Nevada

Abraham Lincoln
Bondurant-Farrar

Abraham Lincoln

Atlantic

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Nevada

Lewis Central

Council Bluffs homas Jefferson
Abraham Lincoln

22:20
22:23
22:25
22:27
22:40
22:40
22:40
22:45
22:47
22:48
22:48
22:50
22:51
22:51
22:52
22:56
22:57
23:03
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:08
23:08
23:10
23:11
23:21
23:21
23:26
23:37
23:39
23:47
23:51
24:00
24:04
24:10
24:10
24:11
24:27
24:33
24:38
24:40
24:54
24:55
25:04
25:05
25:07
25:07
25:08
25:14
25:18
25:24
25:36
25:36
25:37
25:44

711
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:44
7:45
7:47
747
747
7:52
7:54
7:56
7:56
8:01
8:01
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:11
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:17
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
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143 Trenton Funk, SO Abraham Lincoln 25:48 8:18
144 Cade Collison, JR Bondurant-Farrar 25:54 8:20
145 Nate Dumbaugh, FR Nevada 26:01 8:23
146 Aaron Burney, FR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson 26:03 8:23
147 Alex Nielsen, SO Webster City 26:10 8:25
148 Carlos Garcia, SO Denison 26:17 8:28
149 Zachary McDaniel, JR Lewis Central 26:20 8:28
150 Zhak Johnson, JR Webster City 26:26 8:31
151 Aj Deas, SR Harlan 26:36 8:34
152 Joe Sonntag, JR Atlantic 26:39 8:35
153 Jacob Hamilton, JR Lewis Central 26:43 8:36
154 Freddy Chavez, JR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  26:45 8:37
155 Grant Nielsen, SO Kuemper Catholic 26:48 8:38
156 Jacob Seitzer, FR Bondurant-Farrar 26:52 8:39
157 Brock Blake, SR Webster City 27:00 8:41
158 Mitchell Badding, SO Kuemper Catholic 27:02 8:42
159 Caleb Suentjens, SR Denison 27:22 8:48
160 Sam Moberly, FR Webster City 27:25 8:49
161 Austin Kruzich, SO Nevada 27:37 8:53
162 Brainhart Buliche, SR Atlantic 27:38 8:54
163 Charlie King, FR Lewis Central 27:38 8:54
164 Trenten Eisheid, FR Kuemper Catholic 27:47 8:57
165 Jake Ferneding, FR Kuemper Catholic 27:50 8:58
166 Jackson Lotenschtein, SO Harlan 27:55 8:59
167 David Kluver, FR Harlan 27:55 8:59
168 Noah Robben, SO Bondurant-Farrar 28:20 9:.07
169 Jack Klitgaard, SO Harlan 28:28 9:10
170 Caleb Gilchrist, FR Nevada 28:39 9:13
171 Luis Barradas, FR Lewis Central 28:57 9:19
172 Poe Hsee, FR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  29:19 9:26
173 Preston Weber, FR Bondurant-Farrar 29:36 9:32
174 Chris Krogh, SR Atlantic 29:47 9:35
175 Bryan York, FR Atlantic 29:48 9:35
176 Jacob Miller, JR Denison 29:53 9:37
177 Matt Janssen, SO Kuemper Catholic 30:10 9:43
178 Patrick Rief, JR Webster City 30:19 9:45
179 Brett Wanninger, JR Kuemper Catholic 30:56 9:57
180 Dominick Vodicka, FR Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  31:07 10:01
181 Lucas Coenen, SO Harlan 32:55 10:36
182 Evan Brinks, JR Kuemper Catholic 33:10 10:41
183 Jared Craig, FR Kuemper Catholic 33:40 10:50
184 Ethan Swartz, SO Bondurant-Farrar 33:53 10:54
185 Amer Ibar, SO Council Bluffs homas Jefferson  33:55 10:55
186 Korin Kenealy, SO Nevada 36:55 11:53
187 Caine Paige, SR Atlantic 37:30 12:04
188 Adam Kohl, SR Harlan 41:38 13:24

1 Aidan Booton, SO 17:48 5:44

4 Juan Martinez, SO 18:17 5:53

5 Wimach Gilo, JR 18:18 5:54

14 Archie Powders, SR 19:02 6:08
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21
26
31

10
15
17
20
27
36
48
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Gage Belt, JR
Mason Allen, JR
Bryan Aguilera, SO
Beayha Gilo, SR
Matt Foster, SO
Hunter Ryba, SO
Trey McDaniel, JR
Cristian Moreno, JR
Aiden Keller, SO
Evan Milner, SO
D'Mitre Hedrick, JR
Braden Kellin, FR
Mason Slack, JR
Chase Koletzke, SO
Alex Mosqueda, JR
Ethan Hannam, SO

Christian Contreras,
SR

Aaron Burney, FR
Freddy Chavez, JR
Poe Hsee, FR
Dominick Vodicka, FR
Amer Ibar, SO

Cael Woltmann, JR
Connor Lancial, JR
Nathan Sell, SO
Aiden Rudloff, FR
Josh Sell, JR

Tyler Ruiz, SO

Adam Mortensen, JR
Tanner Higgins, JR
Joey Volentine, JR
Jack Kavars, FR
Luke Meyer, SO
Kayden Pearson, SO
Caleb Campbell, FR
Sam Higginbotham,
SO

Cj Wilson, JR
Quentin Allen, FR
Ben Ahmann, FR
Matt Shoemaker, SO
Alex Ruhaak, SO
Cade Bergantzel, SR
Bryan Guevara, SR
Zachary McDaniel, JR
Jacob Hamilton, JR
Charlie King, FR
Luis Barradas, FR

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

19:34
19:46
19:58
20:01
20:08
20:08
21.07
21:49
21:59
22:04
22:45
22:50
24:10
24:11
24:54
25:24

25:37

26:03
26:45
29:19
31:07
33:55

18:44
19:04
19:11
19:33
19:46
20:18
20:39
21:10
22:25
22:40
22:40
23:10
23:21

23:26

23:47
24:10
24:27
24:33
24:55
25:05
25:36
26:20
26:43
27:38
28:57

6:18
6:22
6:26
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:48
7:01
7:04
7:06
7:19
7:21
7:47
7:47
8:01
8:11

8:15

8:23
8:37
9:26
10:01
10:55

6:02
6:08
6:11
6:18
6:22
6:32
6:39
6:49
7:13
7:18
7:18
7:27
7:31

7:32

7:39
7:47
7:52
7:54
8:01
8:04
8:15
8:28
8:36
8:54
9:19
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11
23
30
35
47

53

13
16
41
43
57
59

29
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Seth Vanbaale, JR
Payton Rowe, SO
Campbell Murra, JR
Devon Keuning, SO
Blaine Adams, JR
Trenton Silvers, SO

Jackson McGovern,
JR

Jordan Clark, SO
Wyatt Bailey, JR
Cainen Murra, FR
Chase Fiser, FR
Tobias Coy, FR
Devin Taylor, FR
Spencer Pitts, SO
Jaxon Arns, FR
Ethan Wengert, SR
Caleb Wirtz, SO
Cade Collison, JR
Jacob Seitzer, FR
Noah Robben, SO
Preston Weber, FR
Ethan Swartz, SO

Jalen Petersen, SR
Brad Dennis, JR
Evan Brummer, JR
Cooper Jipsen, FR
Zane Berg, FR
Ethan Williams, SO

Nathan Brockman, SR

Alex Sampson, FR
Clayton Jipsen, JR
Ben Andersen, JR
Caleb Spurr, SR
Drew Engler, FR
Jackson Mullin, JR
Zach McKay, JR
Isaac Altman, FR
Tyler Roenfeld, SR
Draven Berry, FR
Joe Sonntag, JR

Brainhart Buliche, SR

Chris Krogh, SR
Bryan York, FR
Caine Paige, SR

Dalton Baker, SR
Jacob Sanders, SR

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

18:32
18:50
19:38
19:54
20:16
20:36

20:52

20:52
21:21
21:37
21:43
21:54
22:48
22:56
24:38
25:04
25:08
25:54
26:52
28:20
29:36
33:53

17:57
18:59
19:07
20:30
20:31
21:01
21:13
22:19
22:47
22:51
22:51
23:03
23:07
23:08
23:08
24:04
25:18
26:39
27:38
29:47
29:48
37:30

18:42
19:52

5:58
6:04
6:19
6:24
6:31
6:38

6:43

6:43
6:52
6:57
7:00
7:03
7:20
7:23
7:56
8:04
8:05
8:20
8:39
9:07
9:32
10:54

5:47
6:07
6:09
6:36
6:36
6:46
6:50
711
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:25
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:45
8:09
8:35
8:54
9:35
9:35
12:04

6:01
6:24

6/9



9/16/2018

32
37
42
49
64

24
38

39

51
62

12
18
25
55
58
60
63

3
19
50
52

54

66
73
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Carter Franzen, JR
Caleb Pawlovich, JR
Elliot Frideres, SO
Dean Check, JR
Cale Dumbaugh, SR
Marcus Nelson, FR
Taylor Maiefski, SR
Ethan Shawgo, SR
Ben Rima, JR

Caelan Sullivan-
Pecha, FR

Nate Dumbaugh, FR
Austin Kruzich, SO
Caleb Gilchrist, FR
Korin Kenealy, SO

Ethan Schmidt, JR
Case Cauthron, SO
Kadyn Cline, SO

Nathan McKenney,
SR

Max Brown, SO
Andrew Bare, JR

John Piaszynski, SR
Jacob Willson, SO
Max Harfst, SR
Isaac Bernard, SR
Tucker Judkins, SR
Jackson Moberly, JR
Cole Reiling, FR
Alex Hooker, SR
Daltyn Peck, SR
Michael Gilbert, SR
Reece Sadler, SO
Alex Nielsen, SO
Zhak Johnson, JR
Brock Blake, SR
Sam Moberly, FR
Patrick Rief, JR

Trey Gross, SO
Brennon Munch, SO
Wyatt Obrecht, JR
Isaac Jones, JR
Mitchell
Rueschenberg, SO
Dalton Gross, JR
Tim Mumm, SR

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

19:58
20:18
20:31
20:42
21:21
22:20
22:23
23:37
25:07

25:36

26:01
27:37
28:39
36:55

18:38
19:40
20:19

20:22

20:46
21:19

18:50
19:25
19:43
20:53
21:12
21:16
21:21
21:51
22:17
22:17
22:52
26:10
26:26
27:00
27:25
30:19

17:58
19:29
20:43
20:49

20:53

21:32
22:48

6:26
6:32
6:36
6:40
6:52
711
7:12
7:36
8:05

8:14

8:23
8:53
9:13
11:53

6:00
6:20
6:32

6:33

6:41
6:52

6:04
6:15
6:21
6:43
6:49
6:51
6:52
7:02
7:10
7:10
7:22
8:25
8:31
8:41
8:49
9:45

5:47
6:16
6:40
6:42

6:43

6:56
7:20
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22
33
34
67
70
71
78

40
45
76
79
81
82

28
46
56
65
68
75

44
61
69

72

74
77
80
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Niall Mahoney, JR

Aj Deas, SR

Jackson Lotenschtein,
SO

David Kluver, FR
Jack Klitgaard, SO
Lucas Coenen, SO
Adam Kohl, SR

Enrique Ledesma, FR
Cory Miller, SR
Logan Dahm, JR
Colton Johnson, JR
Jason Castillo, FR
Dj Meyers, JR

Ethan Muck, JR
Sam Neeman, SR
Carlos Garcia, SO
Caleb Suentjens, SR
Jacob Miller, JR

Steven Hornberg, JR
Ethan Leinen, SO
Caleb Fitch, SR
Jude Ryan, SO

Jude Ryan, SO
Dalton Pregon, SO
William Jones, SR

Keasen Richardson,
SO

Trenton Funk, SO

Gabe Drake, JR
Seth Subra, SR
Noah Church, SR
Nathan Crabb, FR
Bryce Houser, SO
Will Lesher, SO

Jack Hagen, JR
Sam Janssen, FR
Caleb Monahan, SO
Maximillian Meyers,
SO

Austin Hulsing, JR
Carter Soppe, SO
Cole Uhlenkamp, SR

23:51
26:36

27:55

27:55
28:28
32:55
41:38

19:36
19:59
20:11
21:53
22:07
22:27
23:21
23:39
26:17
27:22
29:53

18:36
20:26
20:34
23:06
24:00
25:07
25:14

25:44
25:48

19:47
20:35
20:54
21:22
21:57
23:04

20:32
21:18
22:00

22:40

22:57
23:11
24:40

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

7:40
8:34

8:59

8:59
9:10
10:36
13:24

6:19
6:26
6:30
7:03
7:07
7:13
7:31
7:37
8:28
8:48
9:37

5:59
6:35
6:37
7:26
7:44
8:05
8:07

8:17
8:18

6:22
6:37
6:44
6:53
7:04
7:25

6:37
6:51
7:05

7:18

7:23
7:28
7:56
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Grant Nielsen, SO
Mitchell Badding, SO
Trenten Eisheid, FR
Jake Ferneding, FR
Matt Janssen, SO
Brett Wanninger, JR
Evan Brinks, JR
Jared Craig, FR

Incomplete Teams:

26:48
27:02
27:47
27:50
30:10
30:56
33:10
33:40

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

8:38
8:42
8:57
8:58
9:43
9:57
10:41
10:50
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

HS Girls Class B

Swan Lake State Park * Carroll, 1A

Saturday, September 15, 2018

Sunny, Humid 82°

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

2
3
7

4 6 917 22 27
5 8 12 13 15 19
10 16 18 21 23

114 20 24 25 26 29
11 28 30 31 32

Incomplete Teams: Coon Rapids-Bayard East Sac County Griswold IKM-Manning. Underwood

38
41
72
84
132

25:15
25:21
26:47
27:43
33:47

3:35
2:12
3:22
7:24
12:29

1 Madrid
2 South Central Calhoun
3 Exira-EHK
4 OA-BCIG
5 Maple Valley Anthon Oto
1 1 Madison Schiernbeck, SR
2 2 Lauren Horn, JR
3 Charli Adams, SR
4 3 Alexia Nelson, FR
5 4 Oksana Howard, FR
6 Emma Beerman, FR
7 Chiara Chancilini, SR
8 McKenna Mullen, FR
9 5 Mariah Hardy, JR
10 6 Alex Jacobs, SR
11 7 Shelbi Wilson, SR
12 8 Jade Ridgely, FR
13 Madi Ogle, SO
14 9 Taylor Renze, SR
15 10 Kate Hansen, FR
16 11 Cameron Brenner, JR
17 12  Ashley Hanks, SO
18 13  Brielle Korleski, SO
19 14  Alyssa Mason, SR
20 Alisha Seyler, SR
21 15 Alayna Murley, SO
22 Brynn Bass, FR
23 16  Camryn Paulsen, SO
24 17 Bella Hau, SR
25 18 Ellie Schultes, JR
26 19 Lauren Ukena, SR
27 20 Kaitlyn Riessen, JR
28 21 McKenzie Yoshida, FR
29 22 Elizabeth Tranel, SO
30 Macle Doyel, FR
31 23 Claire Schlueter, SO
32 Bridget Shirbroun, FR
33 24 Sarah Cotton, SR
34 25 Brooklyn Hoffman, SR
35 26 Stephanie Rigby, JR
36 Karli Flynn, JR

OA-BCIG

Madrid

Griswold

South Central Calhoun
Madrid

IKM-Manning

East Sac County
IKM-Manning

South Central Calhoun
Madrid

Exira-EHK

South Central Calhoun
Underwood

Madrid

Exira-EHK

Maple Valley Anthon Oto
South Central Calhoun
South Central Calhoun
OA-BCIG

Griswold

South Central Calhoun
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Exira-EHK

Madrid

Exira-EHK

South Central Calhoun
OA-BCIG

Exira-EHK

Madrid

IKM-Manning
Exira-EHK

Coon Rapids-Bayard
OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

OA-BCIG

East Sac County

23:04
23:46
23:49
24:04
24:22
24:28
24:35
24:53
25:04
25:11
25:16
25:23
25:29
25:35
25:40
25:45
25:58
26:15
26:19
26:27
26:30
26:41
26:55
27:21
27:24
27:55
28:33
28:38
28:43
28:56
29:35
29:46
30:09
30:28
30:33
30:42
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7:25
7:39
7:40
7:45
7:51
7:52
7:55
8:01
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:21
8:27
8:28
8:31
8:32
8:35
8:40
8:48
8:49
8:59
9:11
9:13
9:15
9:19
9:31
9:35
9:42
9:48
9:50
9:53
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9/16/2018 Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
37 27 Megan Jankowski, SR Madrid 30:57 9:58
38 28 Lindsey Sisco, JR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 31:55 10:16
39 Emily Ohide, JR South Central Calhoun 32:04 10:19
40 Jada Thompson, SR Coon Rapids-Bayard 32:09 10:21
41 29 Kirsten Dausel, SR OA-BCIG 32:33 10:29
42 Josie Rosas, FR Underwood 32:40 10:31
43 Kelsey Dausel, SR OA-BCIG 34:53 11:14
44 Alexis Kautzky, FR Coon Rapids-Bayard 35:42 11:29
45 30 Zoe Jessen, JR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 35:55 11:34
46 31 Meike Van Den Brand, JR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 37:05 11:56
47 Wynter Knight, SR Underwood 38:03 12:15
48 32  Emily Trucke, SO Maple Valley Anthon Oto 38:14 12:18
2 Lauren Horn, JR 23:46 7:39
4 Oksana Howard, FR 24:22 7:51
6 Alex Jacobs, SR 25:11 8:06
9 Taylor Renze, SR 25:35 8:14
17 Bella Hau, SR 27:21 8:48
22 Elizabeth Tranel, SO 28:43 9:15
27 Megan Jankowski, SR 30:57 9:58
3 Alexia Nelson, FR 24:04 7:45
5 Mariah Hardy, JR 25:04 8:04
8 Jade Ridgely, FR 25:23 8:10
12 Ashley Hanks, SO 25:58 8:21
13 Brielle Korleski, SO 26:15 8:27
15 Alayna Murley, SO 26:30 8:32
19 Lauren Ukena, SR 27:55 8:59
Emily Ohide, JR 32:04 10:19
7 Shelbi Wilson, SR 25:16 8:08
10 Kate Hansen, FR 25:40 8:16
16 Camryn Paulsen, SO 26:55 8:40
18 Ellie Schultes, JR 27:24 8:49
21 I\F/IéKenzie Yoshida, 28:38 9:13
23 Claire Schlueter, SO 29:35 9:31
1 l\sllsdison Schiernbeck, 23:04 7:95
14 Alyssa Mason, SR 26:19 8:28
20 Kaitlyn Riessen, JR 28:33 9:11
24 Sarah Cotton, SR 30:09 9:42
25 Brooklyn Hoffman, SR 30:28 9:48
26 Stephanie Rigby, JR 30:33 9:50
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29

11
28

Kirsten Dausel, SR
Kelsey Dausel, SR

Cameron Brenner, JR
Lindsey Sisco, JR

30
31
32

Zoe Jessen, JR

Meike Van Den Brand,

JR

Emily Trucke, SO

22
32
40
44

36

20

30

13
42
47

Incomplete Teams:

Brynn Bass, FR
Bridget Shirbroun, FR
Jada Thompson, SR
Alexis Kautzky, FR

Chiara Chancilini, SR
Karli Flynn, JR

Charli Adams, SR
Alisha Seyler, SR

Emma Beerman, FR
McKenna Mullen, FR
Macle Doyel, FR

Madi Ogle, SO
Josie Rosas, FR
Wynter Knight, SR

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

32:33
34:53

25:45
31:55
35:55

37:05
38:14

10:29
11:14

8:17
10:16
11:34

11:56
12:18

26:41.08
29:46.48
32:08.90
35:41.73

24:34.97
30:41.66

23:49.32
26:26.68

24:27.52
24:52.99
28:56.28

25:29.39
32:40.41
38:03.02

8:35
9:35
10:21
11:29

7:55
9:53

7:40
8:31

7:52
8:01
9:19

8:12
10:31
12:15
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9/16/2018 Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

2:05
3:45
4:27
6:38
2:40

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
HS Boys Class B
Swan Lake State Park * Carroll, 1A
Saturday, September 15, 2018
Sunny, Humid 82°
Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing
1 Madrid 1 4 5 7 812 13 25 18:30
2 IKM-Manning 6 10 15 16 26 29 30 73 20:35
3 South Central Calhoun 2 17 18 19 23 25 27 79 20:42
4 Maple Valley Anthon Oto 3 9 11 24 33 34 35 80 20:59
5 OA-BCIG 14 20 21 22 28 31 32 105 21:50
Incomplete Teams: Coon Rapids-Bayard East Sac County Griswold Underwood

1 1 Sean McDermott, SR Madrid 17:05 5:30
2 2 Spencer Moon, SR South Central Calhoun 17:49 5:44
3 3 Dylan Blake, JR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 18:20 5:54
4 4 Jason Renze, SO Madrid 18:23 5:55

5 5 Rory McDermott, JR Madrid 18:46 6:02

6 6 Quentin Dreyer, SO IKM-Manning 18:57 6:06

7 7 Chaz Warson, SO Madrid 19:04 6:08

8 8 Gabe Soda, SO Madrid 19:10 6:10

9 9 Weston Beeson, JR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 19:12 6:11
10 10 Tanner Spoelstra, SO IKM-Manning 19:42 6:20
11 11 Cameron O'Connell, SR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 20:03 6:27
12 12 Landen Klatt, SR Madrid 20:07 6:28
13 13  Matthew White, JR Madrid 20:31 6:36
14 14  Evan Veltri, JR OA-BCIG 20:34 6:37
15 15 Connor Keller, SO IKM-Manning 20:38 6:38
16 Keegan Pinchot, SR Underwood 20:52 6:43
17 16 Adam Gruhn, JR IKM-Manning 20:58 6:45
18 17  Ben Englin, SO South Central Calhoun 21:00 6:45
19 Harison Bickham, JR Madrid 21:09 6:49
20 18 Colin Johnson, SR South Central Calhoun 21:12 6:49
21 19  Kyle Poen, SR South Central Calhoun 21:14 6:50
22 Ayden Rossell, JR Griswold 21:15 6:50
23 John Seyler, SR Griswold 21:18 6:51
24 20 Leighton Barnum, JR OA-BCIG 21:19 6:52
25 Michael Kunze, FR Griswold 21:53 7:03
26 21  Dylan Hemer, SR OA-BCIG 21:54 7:03
27 22 Caleb Reitz, SO OA-BCIG 22:07 7:07
28 23  Bryce Smidt, JR South Central Calhoun 22:16 7:10
29 24  Will Forbes, FR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 22:21 712
30 25 Sam Musselman, SR South Central Calhoun 22:34 7:16
31 Timothy Pobanz, SR East Sac County 22:40 7:18
32 26 Haven Reese, SO IKM-Manning 22:42 7:18
33 Thiesen Colton, JR Madrid 22:42 7:18
34 Cooper Skinner, SO Madrid 22:45 7:19
35 Dalton Larson, JR Underwood 22:47 7:20
36 27 Mason Henry, SR South Central Calhoun 22:51 7:21
37 Bennett Ludwig, JR South Central Calhoun 22:54 7:22
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
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38 Riley Lawson, SR Madrid 23:05 7:26
39 Colby Heithoff, JR Coon Rapids-Bayard 23:12 7:28
40 28  Eric Sibenaller, SO OA-BCIG 23:14 7:29
41 Kegan Ciliers, SO Coon Rapids-Bayard 23:16 7:29
42 Nathan Pobanz, FR East Sac County 23:16 7:29
43 29 Carter Sorensen, JR IKM-Manning 23:18 7:30
44 30 Timothy Connor, FR IKM-Manning 23:20 7:31
45 Carter Soyer, FR South Central Calhoun 23:36 7:36
46 Eric Steig, SR Madrid 23:38 7:36
47 Luke Martin, SO Underwood 23:38 7:36
48 Joey Greazel, SR IKM-Manning 23:44 7:38
49 Corey Heithoff, FR Coon Rapids-Bayard 23:51 7:41
50 Adam Houser, FR Griswold 23:53 7:41
51 Jacob Nicholson, SR South Central Calhoun 23:57 7:43
52 Matthew Clark, SR South Central Calhoun 24:08 7:46
53 31 Garrett Leed, JR OA-BCIG 24:20 7:50
54 32 Darian Hannel, JR OA-BCIG 24:25 7:52
55 Noah Moore, SO Madrid 24:25 7:52
56 Elijah Moore, SO Madrid 24:52 8:00
57 Zachary Wilson, FR South Central Calhoun 24:57 8:02
58 33 Camric Hamann, SO Maple Valley Anthon Oto 24:58 8:02
59 Evan Larsen, FR OA-BCIG 25:00 8:03
60 Preston Gill, SO OA-BCIG 25:03 8:04
61 Aidan Bower, FR OA-BCIG 25:34 8:14
62 Jackson Godbersen, FR OA-BCIG 26:02 8:23
63 Ethan Thomas, SO Madrid 26:34 8:33
64 Eli Gebel, JR OA-BCIG 26:50 8:38
65 Lane Snyder, SR East Sac County 27:03 8:42
66 Russell Dewitt, FR South Central Calhoun 27:26 8:50
67 Brody Blom, FR IKM-Manning 27:31 8:51
68 Luke Robertson, SO Madrid 27:34 8:52
69 34 Lewis Reed, FR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 27:44 8:56
70 Jadon Horton, SO East Sac County 28:49 9:17
71 Jamie Schoonover, FR South Central Calhoun 29:00 9:20
72 Marcus Moore, FR Madrid 29:21 9:27
73 Clayton Luett, FR Underwood 30:18 9:45
74 35 James Weaver, FR Maple Valley Anthon Oto 31:05 10:00
75 Aidan Knop, SR OA-BCIG 33:12 10:41
1 Sean McDermott, SR 17:05 5:30
4 Jason Renze, SO 18:23 5:55
5 Rory McDermott, JR 18:46 6:02
7 Chaz Warson, SO 19:04 6:08
8 Gabe Soda, SO 19:10 6:10
12 Landen Klatt, SR 20:07 6:28
13 Matthew White, JR 20:31 6:36
Harison Bickham, JR 21:09 6:49
Thiesen Colton, JR 22:42 7:18
Cooper Skinner, SO 22:45 7:19
Riley Lawson, SR 23:05 7:26
Eric Steig, SR 23:38 7:36
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10
15
16
26
29
30

17
18
19
23
25
27

11

24
33
34
35

14
20
21
22
28
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Noah Moore, SO
Elijah Moore, SO
Ethan Thomas, SO
Luke Robertson, SO
Marcus Moore, FR

Quentin Dreyer, SO
Tanner Spoelstra, SO
Connor Keller, SO
Adam Gruhn, JR
Haven Reese, SO
Carter Sorensen, JR
Timothy Connor, FR
Joey Greazel, SR
Brody Blom, FR

Spencer Moon, SR
Ben Englin, SO
Colin Johnson, SR
Kyle Poen, SR
Bryce Smidt, JR
Sam Musselman, SR
Mason Henry, SR
Bennett Ludwig, JR
Carter Soyer, FR
Jacob Nicholson, SR
Matthew Clark, SR
Zachary Wilson, FR
Russell Dewitt, FR

Jamie Schoonover,
FR

Dylan Blake, JR
Weston Beeson, JR
Cameron O'Connell,
SR

Will Forbes, FR
Camric Hamann, SO
Lewis Reed, FR
James Weaver, FR

Evan Veltri, JR
Leighton Barnum, JR
Dylan Hemer, SR
Caleb Reitz, SO

Eric Sibenaller, SO

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

24:25
24:52
26:34
27:34
29:21

18:57
19:42
20:38
20:58
22:42
23:18
23:20
23:44
27:31

17:49
21:00
21:12
21:14
22:16
22:34
22:51
22:54
23:36
23:57
24:08
24:57
27:26

29:00

18:20
19:12

20:03

22:21
24:58
27:44
31:05

20:34
21:19
21:54
22:07
23:14

7:52
8:00
8:33
8:52
9:27

6:06
6:20
6:38
6:45
7:18
7:30
7:31
7:38
8:51

5:44
6:45
6:49
6:50
7:10
7:16
7:21
7:22
7:36
7:43
7:46
8:02
8:50

9:20

5:54
6:11

6:27

712
8:02
8:56
10:00

6:37
6:52
7:03
7:07
7:29
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31
32

Garrett Leed, JR
Darian Hannel, JR
Evan Larsen, FR
Preston Gill, SO
Aidan Bower, FR
Jackson Godbersen,

FR
Eli Gebel, JR
Aidan Knop, SR

Incomplete Teams:

39
41
49

31
42
65
70

22
23
25
50

16
35
47
73

Colby Heithoff, JR
Kegan Ciliers, SO
Corey Heithoff, FR

Timothy Pobanz, SR
Nathan Pobanz, FR
Lane Snyder, SR
Jadon Horton, SO

Ayden Rossell, JR
John Seyler, SR
Michael Kunze, FR
Adam Houser, FR

Keegan Pinchot, SR
Dalton Larson, JR
Luke Martin, SO
Clayton Luett, FR

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

24:20
24:25
25:00
25:03
25:34

26:02

26:50
33:12

7:50
7:52
8:03
8:04
8:14

8:23

8:38
10:41

23:12.15
23:15.75
23:51.40

22:40.43
23:16.03
27:02.55
28:49.30

21:15.07
21:18.08
21:53.39
23:52.58

20:51.66
22:47.21
23:38.08
30:18.37

7:28
7:29
7:41

7:18
7:29
8:42
9:17

6:50
6:51
7:03
7:41

6:43
7:20
7:36
9:45
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Saturday, September 15, 2018

Sunny, Humid 82°

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

MS Girls
Swan Lake State Park * Carroll, 1A

Atlantic Middle School

East Sac County Middle School

Alta-Aurelia Middle School

OA-BCIG Middle School

Wilson Middle School

Harlan Middle School

8 11 20 27 31
8 22 26 28 37
7 36 39 48

125 33 34 45
15 29 40 46 47
214 16 35 41 42 43

1 4
7121
3 61
519 2
910

44 1517
85 16:50
101 17:02
103 17:09
103 17:07

108

17:05

NOoO bR WN -

Kuemper Catholic Middle School

13 23 24 30 32 38 44

122 17:37

4:01
2:36
5:08
3:18
4:08
5:39
2:10

Incomplete Teams: Coon Rapids-Bayard Middle School Exira-EHK Middle School IKM-Manning
Middle School South Central Calhoun Middle School Southeast Valley Middle School Underwood

Middle School

1 1
2
3
4 2
5 3
6 4
7
8
9 5
10 6
11
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 10
16 11
17
18 12
19 13
20 14
21
22 15
23 16
24
25 17
26
27 18
28
29
30 19
31 20
32 21

Ava Rush, 8th
Chloe Judisch, 7th
Jordyn Reimer, 8th

Darbie Argotsinger, 7th

Taylor Robertson, 7th
Claire Pellet, 7th
Claire Crilly, 8th
Morgan Hanson, 8th
Tatiana Campbell, 7th
Brielle Engleman, 8th
Mady Smidt, 7th
Aimee Vaca, 7th
Avery Nicholas, 7th
Haley Allen, 8th

Zoey Harstad, 7th

Madison Huddleson, 8th
Kinsley Ferguson, 7th

Hailey Linde, 8th
Keziah Janssen, 8th
Sophie Hansen, 7th
Ella Petersen, 8th

Daisy Montenegro, 7th
Emily Schechinger, 7th

Vivian Myers, 7th
Joelle Arnts, 7th
Katie Andersen, 8th
Fern Pasche, 8th
Claire Riat, 7th
Lacie Davis, 8th
Jordyn Loger, 8th

Claire Wiederstein, 8th

Abby Winterrowd, 7th

Atlantic Middle School

South Central Calhoun Middle School
Underwood Middle School

Harlan Middle School

Alta-Aurelia Middle School

Atlantic Middle School

Underwood Middle School
IKM-Manning Middle School
OA-BCIG Middle School

Alta-Aurelia Middle School

South Central Calhoun Middle School
East Sac County Middle School

Atlantic Middle School
Wilson Middle School
Wilson Middle School
Atlantic Middle School

Underwood Middle School
East Sac County Middle School
Kuemper Catholic Middle School

Harlan Middle School

Exira-EHK Middle School

Wilson Middle School
Harlan Middle School

Underwood Middle School
Alta-Aurelia Middle School
Exira-EHK Middle School

East Sac County Middle School
South Central Calhoun Middle School
Coon Rapids-Bayard Middle School
OA-BCIG Middle School

Atlantic Middle School

OA-BCIG Middle School

13:16
13:45
14:04
14:11
14:20
14:35
15:02
15:03
15:05
15:09
15:23
15:26
15:35
15:38
15:43
15:43
15:59
16:01
16:10
16:15
16:16
16:21
16:40
16:48
16:58
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:08
17:10
17:17
17:20
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6:38
6:52
7:02
7:05
7:10
7:18
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:34
7:42
7:43
7:47
7:49
7:52
7:52
7:59
8:01
8:05
8:08
8:08
8:11
8:20
8:24
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:39
8:40

1/4



9/16/2018

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
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33 Kaitlyn Spoelstra, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 17:26 8:43
34 22 Emily Ludwig, 8th East Sac County Middle School 17:38 8:49
35 23 Amelia Holt, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 17:40 8:50
36 24 Kaisen Stypa, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 17:42 8:51
37 25 Sienna Becker, 7th OA-BCIG Middle School 17:46 8:53
38 26 Ashley Vaca, 7th East Sac County Middle School 18:01 9:01
39 27 Rio Johnson, 8th Atlantic Middle School 18:01 9:01
40 28 Hannah Pudenz, 8th East Sac County Middle School 18:06 9:03
41 29 Samara Alcarez, 7th Wilson Middle School 18:08 9:04
42 30 Calley Ferneding, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 18:13 9:07
43 31 Laney Brosam, 8th Atlantic Middle School 18:14 9:.07
44 Riley Wood, 7th Atlantic Middle School 18:17 9:08
45 32 Kaylyn Wiederin, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 18:20 9:10
46 33 Olivia Riessen, 7th OA-BCIG Middle School 18:23 9:11
47 34 Silvia Buns, 7th OA-BCIG Middle School 18:26 9:13
48 Kylee Gregory, 7th Southeast Valley Middle School 18:27 9:14
49 35 Lauren Wingert, 7th Harlan Middle School 18:31 9:15
50 Dayna Dreager, 8th Atlantic Middle School 18:58 9:29
51 Kaydence Peterson, 7th Atlantic Middle School 19:07 9:34
52 36 Kenna Berkland, 8th Alta-Aurelia Middle School 19:13 9:37
53 37 Anna McCollough, 7th East Sac County Middle School 19:19 9:39
54 38 Sydney Bellinghause, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 19:20 9:40
55 Mary McCurdy, 7th Atlantic Middle School 19:23 9:42
56 39 Ave Graham, 8th Alta-Aurelia Middle School 19:28 9:44
57 40 Naomi Vargas, 7th Wilson Middle School 19:45 9:53
58 41 Dani Smith, 7th Harlan Middle School 19:50 9:55
59 42 Cori Mages, 7th Harlan Middle School 19:53 9:56
60 43 Alivia Schmitz, 7th Harlan Middle School 20:01 10:00
61 Kaelyn Hol, 7th Harlan Middle School 20:05 10:02
62 44 Haley Lux, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 20:11 10:06
63 Taryn Schuning, 7th Harlan Middle School 20:26 10:13
64 Hailey Snider, 7th Exira-EHK Middle School 20:35 10:17
65 Alicia Kautzky, 7th Coon Rapids-Bayard Middle School  21:56 10:58
66 Emily Bricker, 7th Exira-EHK Middle School 22:03 11:01
67 45 Chloe Jamison, 7th OA-BCIG Middle School 22:17 11:08
68 Cora Mabhler, 7th East Sac County Middle School 23:03 11:31
69 Brylie Butrick, 7th Southeast Valley Middle School 23:50 11:55
70 46 Bess Cleaver, 8th Wilson Middle School 2421 12:11
71 47 Molly Beckwith, 8th Wilson Middle School 24:25 12:13
72 48 Piper Graham, 8th Alta-Aurelia Middle School 24:46 12:23
1 Ava Rush, 8th 13:16 6:38
4 Claire Pellet, 7th 14:35 7:18
8 Avery Nicholas, 7th 15:35 7:47
11 Madison Huddleson, 15:43 7:52
8th
20 g(lsire Wiederstein, 17:17 8:39
27 Rio Johnson, 8th 18:01 9:01
31 Laney Brosam, 8th 18:14 9:07
Riley Wood, 7th 18:17 9:08
Dayna Dreager, 8th 18:58 9:29
Kaydence Peterson, 19:07 9:34

2/4



9/16/2018

12
18
22
26
28
37

19
21
25
33
34
45

10
15
29
40
46
47

2
14
16

35
41
42
43
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7th
Mary McCurdy, 7th

Aimee Vaca, 7th
Hailey Linde, 8th

Fern Pasche, 8th
Emily Ludwig, 8th
Ashley Vaca, 7th
Hannah Pudenz, 8th
Anna McCollough, 7th
Cora Mahler, 7th

Taylor Robertson, 7th
Brielle Engleman, 8th
Joelle Arnts, 7th
Kenna Berkland, 8th
Ave Graham, 8th
Piper Graham, 8th

Tatiana Campbell, 7th
Jordyn Loger, 8th
Abby Winterrowd, 7th
Sienna Becker, 7th
Olivia Riessen, 7th
Silvia Buns, 7th
Chloe Jamison, 7th

Haley Allen, 8th

Zoey Harstad, 7th
Daisy Montenegro, 7th
Samara Alcarez, 7th
Naomi Vargas, 7th
Bess Cleaver, 8th
Molly Beckwith, 8th

Darbie Argotsinger,
7th

Sophie Hansen, 7th

Emily Schechinger,
7th

Lauren Wingert, 7th
Dani Smith, 7th
Cori Mages, 7th
Alivia Schmitz, 7th

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

19:23

15:26
16:01
17:04
17:38
18:01
18:06
19:19
23:03

14:20
15:09
16:58
19:13
19:28
24:46

15:05
17:10
17:20
17:46
18:23
18:26
22:17

15:38
15:43
16:21
18:08
19:45
24:21
24:25

14:11
16:15
16:40

18:31
19:50
19:53
20:01

9:42

7:43
8:01
8:32
8:49
9:01
9:03
9:39
11:31

7:10
7:34
8:29
9:37
9:44
12:23

7:32
8:35
8:40
8:53
9:11

9:13
11:08

7:49
7:52
8:11
9:04
9:53
12:11
12:13

7:05
8:08
8:20

9:15
9:55
9:56
10:00
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13
23
24
30
32

38
44

Kaelyn Hol, 7th
Taryn Schuning, 7th

Keziah Janssen, 8th
Amelia Holt, 7th
Kaisen Stypa, 7th
Calley Ferneding, 7th
Kaylyn Wiederin, 8th
Sydney Bellinghause,

7th
Haley Lux, 8th

Incomplete Teams:

29
65

21
26
64
66

33

11
28

48
69

Lacie Davis, 8th
Alicia Kautzky, 7th

Ella Petersen, 8th
Katie Andersen, 8th
Hailey Snider, 7th
Emily Bricker, 7th

Morgan Hanson, 8th
Kaitlyn Spoelstra, 8th

Chloe Judisch, 7th
Mady Smidt, 7th
Claire Riat, 7th

Kylee Gregory, 7th
Brylie Butrick, 7th

Jordyn Reimer, 8th
Claire Cirilly, 8th
Kinsley Ferguson, 7th
Vivian Myers, 7th

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

20:05
20:26

16:10
17:40
17:42
18:13
18:20

19:20
20:11

10:02
10:13
8:05
8:50
8:51
9:07
9:10
9:40
10:06
17:08.09 8:34
21:55.98 10:58
16:15.70 8:08
17:02.42 8:31
20:34.73 10:17
22:02.58 11:01
15:03.11 7:32
17:25.53 8:43
13:44.77 6:52
15:23.31 7:42
17:04.97 8:32
18:27.36 9:14
23:49.80 11:55
14:04.21 7:02
15:01.55 7:31
15:58.77 7:59
16:48.10 8:24
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Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

Swan Lake State Park * Carroll, 1A
Saturday, September 15, 2018

Sunny, Humid 82°

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet
MS Boys

OA-BCIG Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School

Harlan Middle School

Underwood Middle School

Southeast Valley Middle School

South Central Calhoun Middle School

NOoO R~ WN -

Atlantic Middle School

2 5 6 81718 41
312242527 28 39
4192022 29 30 37
71014 26 40 48

91316 34 36 43 46
115214244 45 47

1123 31323335 38

38 13:15
91 14:11
94 14:15
97 14:11
108 14:21
123 14:45
130 14:49

1:24
2:08
2:06
2:30
2:12
4:37
1:57

Incomplete Teams: Alta-Aurelia Middle School East Sac County Middle School Exira-EHK Middle
School Griswold IKM-Manning Middle School Wilson Middle School

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

13 12
14 13
15

16 14
17

18 15
19 16
20

21 17
22

23 18
24 19
25 20
26 21
27 22
28 23
29 24
30 25
31 26
32 27
33 28
34 29

Justin Hanks, 8th
Will Gebel, 8th
Jaydin Olberding, 8th
lan Shelton, 7th

Kalib Campbell, 8th
Kale Ladwig, 8th
Kaden Ogle, 7th
Kane Ladwig, 8th
Kyle Johnson, 8th
Wyatt Baker, 8th
Dylan Comes, 8th
Sam Colerick, 8th
Easton Klein, 8th
Cooper Nuss, 8th
Treaven Hill-Borger, 8th

Raymond Patomson, 8th

Gavin Rothmeyer, 7th
Joe Clark, 8th

Oscar Hanson, 7th
Alex Keiser, 8th
Chance Buns, 8th
Parker Engel, 7th

Ben Hofmeister, 7th
Wyatt Powell, 7th
Caleb Smith, 8th

Eli Wheelock, 8th
Alex Bladt, 8th

Mason McFadden, 7th
Caydin Olberding, 7th
Caeden Canuso, 7th
Gus Bashore, 7th
Tanner Heithoff, 7th
Blake Heiman, 8th
Kaiden Milliken, 8th

South Central Calhoun Middle School 12:23

OA-BCIG Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School

Harlan Middle School
OA-BCIG Middle School
OA-BCIG Middle School

Underwood Middle School
OA-BCIG Middle School
Southeast Valley Middle School
Underwood Middle School
Atlantic Middle School
Alta-Aurelia Middle School
Kuemper Catholic Middle School
Southeast Valley Middle School
Exira-EHK Middle School
Underwood Middle School
Wilson Middle School

South Central Calhoun Middle School
Southeast Valley Middle School

Griswold
OA-BCIG Middle School

East Sac County Middle School

OA-BCIG Middle School
Harlan Middle School
Harlan Middle School

South Central Calhoun Middle School

Harlan Middle School
Atlantic Middle School

Kuemper Catholic Middle School
Kuemper Catholic Middle School
Underwood Middle School
Kuemper Catholic Middle School
Kuemper Catholic Middle School
Harlan Middle School
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12:42
12:49
13:01
13:03
13:07
13:13
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:38
13:43
13:45
13:49
13:49
13:51
13:59
14:06
14:06
14:10
14:12
14:17
14:30
14:38
14:39
14:46
14:49
14:53
14:58
15:05
15:07

6:12
6:21
6:25
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:36
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:43
6:45
6:45
6:49
6:52
6:52
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:59
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:15
7:19
7:19
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:29
7:32
7:34
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35 30 Keaton Heileson, 7th Harlan Middle School 15:08 7:34
36 Jeremy Sheeder, 8th Griswold 15:12 7:36
37 31 Alex Sonntag, 7th Atlantic Middle School 15:15 7:38
38 32 Korbin Johnson, 7th Atlantic Middle School 15:22 7:41
39 33 Jaydn Cox, 8th Atlantic Middle School 15:24 7:42
40 Zander Nielsen, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 15:26 7:43
41 34 Spencer Suchan, 7th Southeast Valley Middle School 15:28 7:44
42 35 Taye Jordan, 7th Atlantic Middle School 15:29 7:44
43 36 Ethan Buenting, 8th Southeast Valley Middle School 15:31 7:45
44 37 Jorgen Sorenson, 7th Harlan Middle School 15:33 7:46
45 38 Brock Henderson, 7th Atlantic Middle School 15:37 7:48
46 39 Owen Ferneding, 7th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 15:38 7:49
47 40 Will Tiarks, 7th Underwood Middle School 15:43 7:52
48 41 Cade Mason, 8th OA-BCIG Middle School 15:49 7:54
49 Matt Borkowki, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 16:01 8:00
50 Nathan Johnson, 8th IKM-Manning Middle School 16:02 8:01
51 42 Nathan Burley, 7th South Central Calhoun Middle School 16:04 8:02
52 43 Carter Ferry, 7th Southeast Valley Middle School 16:05 8:02
53 Seth Anderson, 8th Harlan Middle School 16:06 8:03
54 Garrett Ortner, 8th East Sac County Middle School 16:08 8:04
55 Joel Santacruz Garcia, 8th Wilson Middle School 16:18 8:09
56 Weston Hoover, 8th Atlantic Middle School 16:21 8:10
57 Caleb Eichorn, 7th East Sac County Middle School 16:24 8:12
58 44 Austin Daniel, 7th South Central Calhoun Middle School 17:00 8:30
59 45 Tristan Blair, 7th South Central Calhoun Middle School 17:03 8:32
60 Carter Aliman, 8th Kuemper Catholic Middle School 17:09 8:35
61 46 Xander Dorman, 8th Southeast Valley Middle School 17:19 8:39
62 Mason Barnes, 7th Alta-Aurelia Middle School 17:24 8:42
63 47 Caleb Blair, 8th South Central Calhoun Middle School 17:25 8:42
64 48 Scott Jensen, 8th Underwood Middle School 17:28 8:44
65 Joseph Bragg, 7th Harlan Middle School 17:29 8:44
66 Harrison Price, 7th Alta-Aurelia Middle School 17:40 8:50
67 Tyler Arkfeld, 8th Harlan Middle School 18:03 9:01
68 Micah Sorenson, 7th Harlan Middle School 18:03 9:02
69 Matthew Nath, 7th South Central Calhoun Middle School 18:05 9:02
70 Mark Markuson, 8th Wilson Middle School 18:08 9:04
71 Anthony Fields, 7th Harlan Middle School 18:08 9:04
72 Austin Nielsen, 7th Wilson Middle School 18:12 9:06
73 Zander Richards, 7th IKM-Manning Middle School 18:13 9:07
74 Reilly McMurphy, 8th Harlan Middle School 19:24 9:42
75 Ethan Kirkhart, 8th Harlan Middle School 19:28 9:44
76 Parker Zehner, 7th South Central Calhoun Middle School 19:56 9:58

2 Will Gebel, 8th 12:42 6:21

5 Kalib Campbell, 8th 13:03 6:32

6 Kale Ladwig, 8th 13:07 6:33

8 Kane Ladwig, 8th 13:18 6:39

17 Chance Buns, 8th 14:06 7:03

18 Ben Hofmeister, 7th 14:10 7:05

41 Cade Mason, 8th 15:49 7:54
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Jaydin Olberding, 8th
Easton Klein, 8th
Caydin Olberding, 7th
Caeden Canuso, 7th
Tanner Heithoff, 7th
Blake Heiman, 8th
Owen Ferneding, 7th
Matt Borkowki, 8th
Carter Allman, 8th

lan Shelton, 7th
Wyatt Powell, 7th
Caleb Smith, 8th
Alex Bladt, 8th
Kaiden Milliken, 8th
Keaton Heileson, 7th
Jorgen Sorenson, 7th
Seth Anderson, 8th
Joseph Bragg, 7th
Tyler Arkfeld, 8th
Micah Sorenson, 7th
Anthony Fields, 7th
Reilly McMurphy, 8th
Ethan Kirkhart, 8th

Kaden Ogle, 7th
Wyatt Baker, 8th
Raymond Patomson,
8th

Gus Bashore, 7th
Will Tiarks, 7th

Scott Jensen, 8th

Kyle Johnson, 8th
Cooper Nuss, 8th
Oscar Hanson, 7th
Spencer Suchan, 7th
Ethan Buenting, 8th
Carter Ferry, 7th
Xander Dorman, 8th

Justin Hanks, 8th
Joe Clark, 8th
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12:49
13:31
14:46
14:49
14:58
15:05
15:38
16:01
17:09

13:01
14:12
14:17
14:38
15:07
15:08
15:33
16:06
17:29
18:03
18:03
18:08
19:24
19:28

13:13
13:20

13:45

14:53
15:43
17:28

13:19
13:38
13:51
15:28
15:31
16:05
17:19

12:23
13:49

6:25
6:45
7:23
7:25
7:29
7:32
7:49
8:00
8:35

6:31
7:06
7:09
7:19
7:34
7:34
7:46
8:03
8:44
9:01
9:02
9:04
9:42
9:44

6:36
6:40

6:52

7:26
7:52
8:44

6:39
6:49
6:56
7:44
7:45
8:02
8:39

6:12
6:55
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21
42
44
45
47

11
23
31
32
33
35
38

Eli Wheelock, 8th
Nathan Burley, 7th
Austin Daniel, 7th
Tristan Blair, 7th
Caleb Blair, 8th
Matthew Nath, 7th
Parker Zehner, 7th

Dylan Comes, 8th
Mason McFadden, 7th
Alex Sonntag, 7th
Korbin Johnson, 7th
Jaydn Cox, 8th

Taye Jordan, 7th
Brock Henderson, 7th
Weston Hoover, 8th

Incomplete Teams:

12
62
66

22
54
57

15

20
36

40
50
73

17
55
70
72

Sam Colerick, 8th
Mason Barnes, 7th
Harrison Price, 7th

Parker Engel, 7th
Garrett Ortner, 8th
Caleb Eichorn, 7th

Treaven Hill-Borger, 8th

Alex Keiser, 8th
Jeremy Sheeder, 8th

Zander Nielsen, 8th
Nathan Johnson, 8th
Zander Richards, 7th

Gavin Rothmeyer, 7th
Joel Santacruz Garcia, 8th
Mark Markuson, 8th
Austin Nielsen, 7th

Kuemper Catholic Invitational CC Meet

14:30
16:04
17:00
17:03
17:25
18:05
19:56

13:27
14:39
15:15
15:22
15:24
15:29
15:37
16:21

7:15
8:02
8:30
8:32
8:42
9:02
9:58

6:43
7:19
7:38
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:48
8:10

13:29.47
17:23.99
17:39.65

14:05.93
16:08.36
16:24.35

13:43.28

13:58.50
15:12.35

15:26.01
16:01.78
18:13.17

13:49.01
16:17.58
18:08.35
18:11.77

6:45
8:42
8:50

7:03
8:04
8:12

6:52

6:59
7:36

7:43
8:01
9:07

6:55
8:09
9:04
9:06
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